Atua AI (TUA) Achieves Key Milestone with Official Listing on CoinMarketCap, Boosting Global Visibility and Engagement

The CoinMarketCap listing strengthens TUA token's market presence, driving accessibility, liquidity, and global engagement with Atua Al's on-chain enterprise platform.



Dubai, United Arab Emirates Oct 23, 2024 (Issuewire.com) - Atua AI (TUA), a leading on-chain enterprise AI platform, proudly announces its official listing on CoinMarketCap, a significant step in expanding its visibility and accessibility to global users. This milestone marks a new chapter in Atua AI's growth, enhancing engagement and driving further adoption of its blockchain-powered AI solutions.

The CoinMarketCap listing provides TUA token holders with real-time access to essential market data, including price tracking, trading volume, and market trends. This visibility not only fosters greater transparency but also helps attract a broader user base and institutional interest, reinforcing Atua Al's position within the Web3 ecosystem.

As part of its mission, Atua AI integrates artificial intelligence with blockchain technology to offer scalable solutions for enterprises and developers. Its platform delivers tools for automating workflows, content generation, and operational efficiency, empowering businesses to thrive in a decentralized environment. With TUA now listed on CoinMarketCap, users can easily monitor the token's performance and explore the growing ecosystem surrounding Atua AI's innovative platform.

The CoinMarketCap listing represents a key milestone for Atua AI, further supporting the platform's efforts to drive adoption, build strategic partnerships, and deliver cutting-edge AI solutions. As Atua AI continues to innovate, it remains committed to providing advanced tools that align with the evolving

demands of modern enterprises.

About Atua Al

Atua AI is an all-in-one on-chain enterprise AI platform that integrates artificial intelligence with blockchain technology. It provides scalable, secure solutions for businesses, developers, and creators, enabling automation and operational efficiency within the Web3 landscape.

Media Contact

KaJ Labs

media@kajlabs.com

8888701291

4730 University Way NE 104- #175

Source: Byzantine LLC

See on IssueWire